
Aquatics Events Regstration Abbrev. Softball Events Regstration Abbrev.
25 Meter Free 25 M Free Unified Softball Team see registration form
25 Meter Back 25 M Back Softball ISC for all Softball entries
25 Meter Butterfly 25 M Butterfly
25 Meter Breast 25 M Breast
50 Meter Free 50 M Free Golf Events Regstration Abbrev.
50 Meter Back 50 M Back Level I - Skills see registration form
50 Meter Butterfly 50 M Fly Level 1 - Assisted Skills for all Golf entries
50 Meter Breast 50 M Breast Level 1.5 - 3 Hole Alternate Shot
100 Meter Free 100 M Free Level II - 9 Hole Alternate Shot
100 Meter Back 100 M Back Level III - 18 Hole Alternate Shot
100 Meter Butterfly 100 M Fly
100 Meter Breast 100 M Breast
100 Meter Individual Medley 100 M IM
200 Meter Free 200 M Free
200 Meter Back 200 M Back
200 Meter Free 200 M Fly
200 Meter Back 200 M Breast
200 Meter Individual Medley 200 M IM
400 Meter Free 400 M Free
400 Meter Back 400 M Back
400 Meter Individual Medley 400 M IM
Aquatics - Skill Events Regstration Abbrev.
10 Meter Walk 10 M Walk
10 Meter Assisted Walk 10 M AW
10 Meter Unassisted Swim 10 M US
10 Meter Assisted Swim 10 M AS
15 Meter Walk 15 M W
15 Meter Assisted Walk 15 M AW
15 Meter Float 15 M Float
15 Meter Assisted Float 15 M Asst Float
15 Meter Assisted Swim 15 M AS
15 Meter Unassisted Swim 15 M US
25 Meter Walk 25 M W
25 Meter Assisted Walk 25 M AW
25 Meter Float 25 M Float
25 Meter Assisted Float 25 M Asst Float
25 Meter Assisted Swim 25 M AS
25 Meter Unassisted Swim 25 M US
25 Meter Assisted Back 25 M AB
25 Meter Unassisted Back 25 M UB
Aquatics - Relay Events Regstration Abbrev.
4 X 25 Meter Relay
4 X 50 Meter Relay See Registration 

form for all
Relay entries.

GOLF

SPECIAL OLYMPICS NEW MEXICO
Four Corners Invitational Events List

AQUATICS UNIFIED SOFTBALL



City State ZIP

Work Home Cell
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Name

FCI Delegation Registration

List all coaches, partners and chaperons who will be attending the competition with the delegation.  Please indicate 
the role and sport by placing an "X" in the appropriate columns. DO NOT LIST ATHLETES ON THIS FORM

Role Sport

Delegation Name

Head of Delegation

Address

Phone

Email
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8.
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Name

Role Sport



Delegation:

Head of Delegation (HOD)

Total Delegation:

Aquatics: Relays: Skill Events:

Softball: # Teams: Skills:

Golf: # Level 1 # Level 1.5

# Level 2

Sport Information:

Total Number of Chaperons:

Total Number of Athletes:

Total Number of Partners:

Total Number of Coaches:

FCI Delegation Statistics

General Information:

Total number of athletes competing in:

0
(This number will determine the total number of meal tickets and t-shirts allotted for your team.)



DELEGATION:

Things to be aware of…
●

●

that we will be able to provide your delegation with shirts.

●

Adult Small Med Large XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

 FCI Tee Shirt Order Form

Total Tee Shirts:

ATHLETES, COACHES, PARTNERS,and CHAPERONS 

Each athlete, partner, chaperon, and coach receives a commemorative t-shirt for participating in FCI.  We do not order 
"extra" shirts.  Once all of the registration packets have been received, the t-shirt order is placed.  Our ability to fill orders 
after this deadline is limited to the number of scratches we recieve after the deadline.  Please make sure your order is as 
accuarte as possible.

If this form is not included with the registration packet on the due date, there will be no guarantee

The total number of shirts ordered should match your total delegation numbers.

Youth Sizes are not Available for this competition.

.

Use this section to order FCI t-shirts for the entire Delegation:

Total

0

The total number of t-shirts must equal your total delegation numbers listed on the Delegation Stats page.



Delegation:

●

●

Extra Meal Tickets:

●

●

●

at $25.00 each

List the total number of meals you will need for each meal provided.  

FCI Meals Order Form

$0.00

Do not include your extra meal tickets.This number should not exceed the total number of your delegation.

Friday, August 23, 2024 Dinner Total Attending Dinner

Saturay, August 24, 2024 Lunch Total Attending Lunch

Extra Meal Tickets purchased are nonrefundable after the final event numbers have been reported.

Extra Meal Tickets are not sold during the Games and must be ordered before July 31st.

Request the number of extra meal tickets you anticipate needing during the Games.

Total Tickets Requested: 

Saturay, August 24, 2024 Dinner Total Attending Dinner

Total Amount Due:



DOB

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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10.

11.

12.

DOB

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Head Coach:  

Delegation: Team Number:

Male/Female

Head Coach:  

Name Athlete/Partner

Athlete/PartnerName Male/Female

Team Registration Form - Unified Softball

Delegation: Team Number:



DOB

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

DOB

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Head Coach:  

Name Athlete/Partner Male/Female

Head Coach:  

Delegation: Team Number:

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Athlete/Partner Male/Female

Team Registration Form - Unified Softball



DOB

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

DOB

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Head Coach:  

Name Athlete/Partner Male/Female

Head Coach:  

Delegation: Team Number:

Name Athlete/Partner Male/Female

Team Registration Form - Unified Softball

Delegation: Team Number:



DOB Gender Base Running Throwing Fielding Hitting Final Score

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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8.
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10.
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Softball ISC Entry Form

Delegation:

Name



DOB Gender Short 
Putt

Long 
Putt Pitch Chip Iron 

Shot
Wood 
Shot Final Score

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

FCI Level 1 Assisted Golf 

Delegation:

Name



DOB Gender Short 
Putt

Long 
Putt Pitch Chip Iron 

Shot
Wood 
Shot Final Score

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
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28.
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30.

FCI Level 1 Golf 

Delegation:

Name



Team #1                          Score:
Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Team #8                          Score: Team #16                          Score:

Team #7                          Score: Team #15                          Score:

Team #6                          Score: Team #14                          Score:

Team #5                          Score: Team #13                          Score:

Team #4                          Score: Team #12                          Score:

Team #3                          Score: Team #11                          Score:

Team #2                          Score: Team #10                          Score:

Golf - Level 1.5 (3 holes - Alternate Shot)

Delegation:

Team #9                          Score:



Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Athlete Athlete

Partner Partner

Team #8                          Score: Team #16                          Score:

Team #7                          Score: Team #15                          Score:

Team #6                          Score: Team #14                          Score:

Team #5                          Score: Team #13                          Score:

Team #4                          Score: Team #12                          Score:

Team #3                          Score: Team #11                          Score:

Team #2                          Score: Team #10                          Score:

Golf - Level 2 (9 holes - Alternate Shot)

Delegation:

Team #1                          Score: Team #9                          Score:



Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1

4. Alternate 2

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1

4. Alternate 2

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1

4. Alternate 2

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1

4. Alternate 2

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1

4. Alternate 2

Delegation:

Delegation:

Delegation:

Delegation:

Delegation:

Team Registration Form - Aquatics Relays

4 X 25 Free

NOTE: All Relay Teams Must Have Alternates Registered



Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1:

4. Alternate 2:

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1:

4. Alternate 2:

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1:

4. Alternate 2:

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1:

4. Alternate 2:

Team #

1. Time:

2.

3. Alternate 1:

4. Alternate 2:

Delegation:

Delegation:

Delegation:

Team Registration Form - Aquatics Relays

4 X 50 Free

Delegation:

NOTE: All Relay Teams Must Have Alternates Registered

Delegation:



Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ-Relay Events Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

AT-Skill Events

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth: Tee Shirt Size:
Delegation Use Only

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ-Relay Events Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

AT-Skill Events

Athlete/Partner Name:

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth: Tee Shirt Size:
Delegation Use Only

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ-Relay Events Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

AT-Skill Events

Athlete/Partner Name:

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth: Tee Shirt Size:
Delegation Use Only

FCI Aquatics Registration Form

DELEGATION:

Athlete/Partner Name:



Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

AQ-Relay Events

AT-Skill Events

DELEGATION:

Athlete/Partner Name:

Delegation Use Only

AQ- Aquatics  Events

Date of Birth:

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ- Aquatics  Events

Delegation Use Only

AQ-Relay Events

AT-Skill Events

AQ-Relay Events

Athlete/Partner Name:

AT-Skill Events

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth: Tee Shirt Size:

Athlete/Partner Name:
Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth: Tee Shirt Size:

Delegation Use Only

Tee Shirt Size:

FCI Aquatics Registration Form

Circle Athlete or Partner



Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Gender:

25 M Free 25 M Back 25 M Breast 25 M Fly 50 M Free 50 M Back 50 M Breast 50 M Fly 100 M Free 100 M Back 100 M Brst

100 M Fly 100 M IM 200 M Free 200 M Back 200 M Brst 200 M Fly 200 IM 400 M Free 400 M Back 400 M IM

10 M W 10  M AW 10 M AS 10 M US 15 M W 15 M AW 15 M AS 15 M US 15 M Float 15 M A Float

25 M W 25 M AW 25 M AS 25 M US 25 M Float 25 M A Float 25 M AB 25 M UB

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth:

FCI Aquatics Registration Form

DELEGATION:

Athlete/Partner Name:

Tee Shirt Size:
Delegation Use Only

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ-Relay Events

AT-Skill Events

Athlete/Partner Name:

Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth: Tee Shirt Size:
Delegation Use Only

Delegation Use Only

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ-Relay Events

AT-Skill Events

Athlete/Partner Name:

Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form

Tee Shirt Size:

AQ- Aquatics  Events

AQ-Relay Events

AT-Skill Events

Circle Athlete or Partner

Date of Birth:

Complete the  Aquaitcs Team Relay Form
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